SANITARY SEWERS REMEDIAL MEASURES PLAN CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Name: Lower Cane Run Wet Weather Storage
Contractor: Judy Construction Company

Contract Number: Bid # 109-2015, RES #587-2015

RMP Project ID: CR-1

Change Order ID Number: Final Adjusting Change Order 4
Applicable Tier: 2

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Contract Amount $12,078,360.00 Contract Time 675
Original Contract Amount: $ 9,697,001.00 Original Contract Time 403
Change in Contract

Amount ($700,259.43) Change in Contract Time 122
New Contract Amount: $11,378,100.57 New Contract Time 797

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE ORDER

See Attached Forms.

REQUIRED SIGNATURES

" Vi Al o

Remedial Measures Plan or Construction Manager Date
Tier 2

Remedial Measures R!ggﬁr Construction Manager Date
Dire‘ct;r';}i\ei:)ivi;ioh of Water Quality Date
Director of the Division of Purchasing Date

URBAN COUNTY COUNCIL NOTIFICATION

bm:—xf- U‘t‘ fix;m -3/~
Employee Submitting Notification Date




